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　松之山温泉配湯事業
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△ 14,546,000
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△ 3,991,307,173

△ 307,720,507

△ 62,356,399

△ 293,242,291

△ 250,735,820

△ 810,246,531

△ 4,801,553,704

（単位：円)    

調 定 額 収　入　済　額 不納欠損額 収入未済額
予算現額に対し

増減
収入歩合
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